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Model

FinishPc(s).

DateSc.UnitPJTNTitle

4:1mm

75Ω BNC

CABLE JACK ±0.1
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1

1

1

1

1

Beryllium Copper

PTFE

Brass

Brass

Brass

BrassCrimping Sleeve

Body2

Body1

Insulator

Center Contact

Female Center Contact1

5

Tol.

No. Name of Parts Material

No.Ver. 1.0

BCJ-D33UHD2019-07-29 BL555
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